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Holland Hall High School
Tulsa, OK

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 365 Unger, Susie  11 Guthrie High School 112.60
2 396 Arnold, Kelsey  10 Holland Hall High School 113.04
3 120 Thomas, Savannah  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 113.30
4 568 Whayne, Kayla  11 Memorial High School 113.45
5 122 Voss, Nicole  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 213.51
6 697 Williams, Taylor NorthEast 113.57
7 519 Reed, Jasmine   9 Lincoln Christian High School 113.60
8 443 Davis, Tia   9 Jenks High School 413.62
9 293 Hollingsworth, Markquisa  JR Central (Tulsa) High School 313.65

10 692 Cobb, Daijah NorthEast 213.66
11 592 Erskine, Morgan  11 Providence Classical Christian 213.78
12 411 Taylor, Amaris  10 Holland Hall High School 113.89
13 193 Ward, Meggie  11 Bixby High School 414.01
14 605 Frye, Nicole  12 Sapulpa High School 314.13
15 51 Bowler, Madison  10 Bishop Kelley High School 414.17
16 694 Laye, Alexandria NorthEast 114.29
17 446 Eades, Audrey   9 Jenks High School 314.42
18 457 Ponce, Ilsee  11 Jenks High School 414.49
19 57 Johnson, Taylor  10 Bishop Kelley High School 314.55
20 61 Roberts, Katie  10 Bishop Kelley High School 414.67
21 184 Nelson, Gabby  12 Bixby High School 214.70
22 338 Givens, Waury   9 East Central High School 214.83
23 518 Ray, Ciara Lincoln Christian High School 314.83
24 305 Oliver, Aaliyah  12 Douglass High School 214.85
25 297 Williams, Rebecca  11 Central (Tulsa) High School 314.95
26 590 Biondolillo, Bethany  11 Providence Classical Christian 315.03
27 495 Adams, Avery  10 Lincoln Christian - B 215.18
28 164 Albritton, Nicole  10 Bixby High School 415.22
29 101 Gibson, Jackie   9 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 315.25
30 560 Harrison, Taniyah  10 Memorial High School 415.31
31 667 Crafton, Anne Providence Classical Christian 415.77
32 237 Zhou, Venus  11 Casady High School 216.30

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 306 Reynolds, Madison  12 Douglass High School 126.09
2 591 Dillon, Amanda   9 Providence Classical Christian 226.66
3 169 Collier, Bailey  11 Bixby High School 128.04
4 438 Basnett, Chole   9 Jenks High School 128.22
5 592 Erskine, Morgan  11 Providence Classical Christian 228.25
5 293 Hollingsworth, Markquisa  JR Central (Tulsa) High School 428.25
7 688 Ruthledge, Dayiealle Douglass High School 128.47
8 568 Whayne, Kayla  11 Memorial High School 228.53
9 360 Johnson, Asia  10 Guthrie High School 528.64

10 170 Dooley, Desire\'  12 Bixby High School 328.83
11 411 Taylor, Amaris  10 Holland Hall High School 128.96
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Holland Hall High School
Tulsa, OK

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School Finals H#
12 439 Burns, Tatum   9 Jenks High School 529.17
13 460 Smith, Rachel   9 Jenks High School 329.21
14 519 Reed, Jasmine   9 Lincoln Christian High School 129.26
15 692 Cobb, Daijah NorthEast 129.31
16 362 Macedo, Kyra  12 Guthrie High School 529.57
17 463 Williams, Maddie  12 Jenks High School 5x29.82
18 51 Bowler, Madison  10 Bishop Kelley High School 430.11
19 593 Womack, Zoe   9 Providence Classical Christian 230.12
20 446 Eades, Audrey   9 Jenks High School 6x30.12
21 646 Wilhelm, Ashley  11 Shidler High School 630.19
22 112 Njenje, Ijeoma   9 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 330.46
23 296 Washington, Kayla  JR Central (Tulsa) High School 430.63
24 457 Ponce, Ilsee  11 Jenks High School 5x30.65
25 295 Parker, Seon  11 Central (Tulsa) High School 430.67
26 234 Payne, Ellen   9 Casady High School 230.83
27 694 Laye, Alexandria NorthEast 130.89
28 516 Olstroem, Lizzy  11 Lincoln Christian - B 230.93
29 668 Durant, Amiri Memorial High School 331.08
30 518 Ray, Ciara Lincoln Christian High School 431.35
30 338 Givens, Waury   9 East Central High School 231.35
32 236 Say, Caroline  10 Casady High School 431.37
33 560 Harrison, Taniyah  10 Memorial High School 631.39
34 359 Hinkle, Katelyn  10 Guthrie High School 631.54
35 57 Johnson, Taylor  10 Bishop Kelley High School 431.55
36 164 Albritton, Nicole  10 Bixby High School 331.62
37 495 Adams, Avery  10 Lincoln Christian - B 432.05
38 297 Williams, Rebecca  11 Central (Tulsa) High School 3x32.38
39 56 Feghali, Leah  10 Bishop Kelley High School 533.11
40 108 Manzano, Lisset   9 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 333.42
41 237 Zhou, Venus  11 Casady High School 634.01
42 336 Figueroa, Sadie  FR East Central High School 334.15
--- 339 Matos, Rocio  JR East Central High School 2DNF

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 306 Reynolds, Madison  12 Douglass High School 157.40
2 333 Beard, Umesha  JR East Central High School 11:00.32
3 591 Dillon, Amanda   9 Providence Classical Christian 11:01.22
4 570 Woodberry, Amari  11 Memorial High School 11:03.68
5 561 Inham, Faith  10 Memorial High School 11:04.16
6 339 Matos, Rocio  JR East Central High School 11:04.88
7 688 Ruthledge, Dayiealle Douglass High School 11:06.85
8 337 Flemming, Deshara  JR East Central High School 11:07.68
9 401 Dunn, Langley   9 Holland Hall High School 21:08.96

10 181 Long, Hannah  11 Bixby High School 31:09.05
11 593 Womack, Zoe   9 Providence Classical Christian 31:09.65
12 178 Hudson, Kandace  12 Bixby High School 31:10.00
13 295 Parker, Seon  11 Central (Tulsa) High School 41:10.50
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Holland Hall High School
Tulsa, OK

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School Finals H#
14 61 Roberts, Katie  10 Bishop Kelley High School 21:10.93
15 358 Curtin, Addy  10 Guthrie High School 41:11.07
16 230 Helms, Chandler  12 Casady High School 21:11.36
17 105 Hill, Lauren  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 31:11.40
18 516 Olstroem, Lizzy  11 Lincoln Christian - B 41:11.40
19 234 Payne, Ellen   9 Casady High School 21:11.49
20 112 Njenje, Ijeoma   9 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 21:11.88
21 226 Berryman, Calleigh   9 Casady High School 41:13.02
22 180 Long, Haley  11 Bixby High School 21:13.06
23 496 Atchison, Sonia  10 Lincoln Christian High School 21:15.02
24 110 Morgan, Lexi  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 31:15.14
25 120 Thomas, Savannah  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 2x1:15.58
26 695 searcy, Sharita NorthEast 31:18.13
27 60 Miller, Sarah  10 Bishop Kelley High School 41:19.11
28 569 Williams, Whitney  12 Memorial High School 31:20.70
29 505 Foster, Tiffany   9 Lincoln Christian High School 31:21.51
30 56 Feghali, Leah  10 Bishop Kelley High School 41:22.48

Girls 800 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 511 Kunz, Laura  11 Lincoln Christian High School 2:26.77
2 230 Helms, Chandler  12 Casady High School 2:38.47
3 409 Salisbury, Halle  10 Holland Hall High School 2:40.40
4 110 Morgan, Lexi  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 2:40.49
5 688 Ruthledge, Dayiealle Douglass High School 2:41.47
6 54 Dautenhahn, Megan  12 Bishop Kelley High School 2:42.72
7 401 Dunn, Langley   9 Holland Hall High School 2:43.12
8 603 Blackwood, lauren   9 Sapulpa High School 2:43.17
9 55 Eddington, Roxie  10 Bishop Kelley High School 2:43.94

10 661 Draper, Sydney Jenks High School 2:44.32
11 410 Smith, Savanna  10 Holland Hall High School 2:45.27
12 450 Ireland, Bria  10 Jenks High School 2:45.89
13 461 Spears, Sophia  10 Jenks - B 2:47.46
14 105 Hill, Lauren  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 2:48.73
15 462 Vanzee, Sydney  10 Jenks High School 2:50.35
16 52 Chance, Paige   9 Bishop Kelley High School 2:51.21
17 693 Maggard, Nicole NorthEast 2:54.70
18 517 Price, Katherine Lincoln Christian High School 2:54.88

Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 408 Saliba, Cindy  12 Holland Hall High School 5:32.43
2 511 Kunz, Laura  11 Lincoln Christian High School 5:44.23
3 606 Lake, Theresa  JR Sapulpa High School 6:01.91
4 604 Causby, Meghan  FR Sapulpa High School 6:04.41
5 448 Halley, Megan  12 Jenks High School 6:10.64
6 167 Brown, Madeline   9 Bixby High School 6:11.99
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Holland Hall High School
Tulsa, OK

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)

Name Yr School Finals
7 55 Eddington, Roxie  10 Bishop Kelley High School 6:12.12
8 608 Nooleen, Tallie   9 Sapulpa High School 6:14.77
9 603 Blackwood, lauren   9 Sapulpa High School x6:21.51

10 437 Alvarado, Marina  10 Jenks High School 6:23.58
11 176 Harr, Lindsey  12 Bixby High School 6:23.60
12 499 Calhoun, Tiffany  11 Lincoln Christian High School 6:24.20

Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 408 Saliba, Cindy  12 Holland Hall High School 11:41.29
2 608 Nooleen, Tallie   9 Sapulpa High School 12:41.92
3 65 Ward, Quin  10 Bishop Kelley High School 12:55.35
4 606 Lake, Theresa  JR Sapulpa High School 13:14.58
5 123 Waugh, Sabrina  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 13:19.56
6 604 Causby, Meghan  FR Sapulpa High School 13:31.05
7 63 Smith, Mary   9 Bishop Kelley High School 13:39.09
8 335 Dorado, Sarah  10 East Central High School 13:41.79
9 50 Bonk, Sarah  11 Bishop Kelley High School 13:42.36

10 454 Morgan, Callie  11 Jenks High School 13:43.06

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 33"
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 304 Littleton, Dejanae  12 Douglass High School 116.10
2 497 Bernard, Brittney  10 Lincoln Christian High School 116.51
3 513 Long, Jewelia  11 Lincoln Christian High School 116.97
4 172 Eve, Laurel  12 Bixby High School 117.35
5 229 Denton, Allison  12 Casady High School 117.77
6 193 Ward, Meggie  11 Bixby High School 217.89
7 227 Cote, Jennifer  10 Casady High School 218.61
8 590 Biondolillo, Bethany  11 Providence Classical Christian 118.72
9 504 Dudley, KatyAnn   9 Lincoln Christian - B 219.49

10 336 Figueroa, Sadie  FR East Central High School 120.00
11 512 LeBar, Mekenna Lincoln Christian - B 220.84
12 500 Dabney, Hope   9 Lincoln Christian High School 220.91
13 456 Peter, Jessica   9 Jenks High School 122.39

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 30"
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 365 Unger, Susie  11 Guthrie High School 148.39
2 497 Bernard, Brittney  10 Lincoln Christian High School 149.18
3 400 Celoni, Erika  11 Holland Hall High School 149.70
4 229 Denton, Allison  12 Casady High School 151.31
5 304 Littleton, Dejanae  12 Douglass High School 153.30
6 513 Long, Jewelia  11 Lincoln Christian High School 153.62
7 506 Gamble, Rachel Lincoln Christian High School 254.77
8 502 Dabney, Taylor  12 Lincoln Christian High School 1x54.82
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Holland Hall High School
Tulsa, OK

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 30")

Name Yr School Finals H#
9 512 LeBar, Mekenna Lincoln Christian - B 256.20

10 227 Cote, Jennifer  10 Casady High School 257.07
11 456 Peter, Jessica   9 Jenks High School 158.55
12 174 Ghavami, Mitrah  11 Bixby High School 258.57
13 686 Denney, Katelyn Bixby High School 259.06
14 236 Say, Caroline  10 Casady High School 21:05.48

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 Guthrie High School     251.89
2 NorthEast     153.27
3 Lincoln Christian High School     253.47
4 Bishop McGuinness   High Sch     153.58
5 Bixby High School     254.19
6 Bishop Kelley High School     154.55
7 Providence Classical Christian     254.86
8 Central (Tulsa) High School     155.89

--- Memorial High School     2DQ

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 NorthEast     1:51.63
2 Lincoln Christian High School     1:54.53
3 Memorial High School     1:55.15
4 Guthrie High School     1:55.97
5 Bishop Kelley High School     1:56.04
6 Bixby High School     1:58.09
7 Jenks - B     1:59.54
8 Jenks High School     2:00.82

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 Lincoln Christian High School     4:18.94
2 East Central High School     4:25.71
3 NorthEast     4:31.17
4 Memorial High School     4:34.69
5 Bishop Kelley High School     4:37.19
6 Sapulpa High School     5:04.87

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 Bishop Kelley High School     10:50.36
2 Jenks High School     10:53.99
3 Lincoln Christian High School     11:00.32
4 NorthEast     11:13.28
5 Jenks - B     11:42.14
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Holland Hall High School
Tulsa, OK

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)

Team  Relay Finals
6 Bixby High School     11:52.69

Girls High Jump
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 169 Collier, Bailey  11 Bixby High School 4-10.00
2 301 Bundage, Alise  10 Douglass High School 4-08.00
3 400 Celoni, Erika  11 Holland Hall High School J4-08.00
4 514 Montgomery, Paige  11 Lincoln Christian High School J4-08.00
5 643 kremer, kadi  12 Shidler High School 4-06.00
6 402 Jefferson, Sophie  12 Holland Hall High School J4-06.00

Girls Pole Vault
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 502 Dabney, Taylor  12 Lincoln Christian High School 10-00.00
2 501 Dabney, Miranda  12 Lincoln Christian High School J10-00.00
3 62 Roth, Cat  12 Bishop Kelley High School 9-00.00
4 95 Corrigan, Emily  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 8-00.00

Girls Long Jump
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 169 Collier, Bailey  11 Bixby High School 15-10.50
2 561 Inham, Faith  10 Memorial High School 15-07.50
3 592 Erskine, Morgan  11 Providence Classical Christian 15-01.50
4 400 Celoni, Erika  11 Holland Hall High School 15-01.00
5 112 Njenje, Ijeoma   9 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 14-09.00
6 114 Rance, Nancy   9 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 14-08.50
7 172 Eve, Laurel  12 Bixby High School 14-07.25
8 301 Bundage, Alise  10 Douglass High School 14-04.50
9 304 Littleton, Dejanae  12 Douglass High School 14-02.00

10 180 Long, Haley  11 Bixby High School 13-05.00
11 593 Womack, Zoe   9 Providence Classical Christian 13-02.25
12 590 Biondolillo, Bethany  11 Providence Classical Christian 12-01.00
13 567 McCLELLEND, Jasmine   9 Memorial High School 11-02.50

Girls Shot Put
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 308 White, Domonique  11 Douglass High School 35-04.50
2 399 Carmichael, Jenny  12 Holland Hall High School 34-06.00
3 309 White, Dymond  11 Douglass High School 34-03.00
4 503 Devers, Megan  11 Lincoln Christian High School 33-09.00
5 406 Pena, Mercedes   9 Holland Hall High School 26-11.00
6 687 Yazzie, Maddie Bixby High School 26-08.50
7 515 Nelson, Baylor   9 Lincoln Christian High School 25-05.50
8 609 Wildcat, mikala  11 Sapulpa High School 23-07.50
9 509 Green, Hannah  11 Lincoln Christian High School 23-05.50

10 496 Atchison, Sonia  10 Lincoln Christian High School x23-01.50



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 7
Phil Sweeney Invitational - 3/2/2012

Holland Hall High School
Tulsa, OK

Results
Finals ...   (Girls Shot Put)

Name Yr School Finals
11 602 Bennet, taylor  11 Sapulpa High School 23-00.50
12 192 Waller, Sydney  10 Bixby High School 22-10.50
13 228 Cotton, Celeste   9 Casady High School 22-01.00

Girls Discus Throw
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 399 Carmichael, Jenny  12 Holland Hall High School 124-07.50
2 503 Devers, Megan  11 Lincoln Christian High School 95-00.50
3 309 White, Dymond  11 Douglass High School 93-06.50
4 308 White, Domonique  11 Douglass High School 92-04.50
5 687 Yazzie, Maddie Bixby High School 81-02.50
6 189 Slaton, Haley  11 Bixby High School 75-06

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 214 Collins, Jared  12 Booker T Washington High Scho 111.12
2 213 Caligone, James  11 Booker T Washington High Scho 211.19
3 219 Johnson, Arlando  10 Booker T Washington High Scho 111.24
4 480 Martin, Connor   9 Jenks High School 211.34
5 656 Morrow, David  11 Thomas Edison High School 111.37
6 658 Wright, Jordan  12 Thomas Edison High School 211.42
7 385 Parker, Calvin  10 Guthrie High School 511.45
8 702 Walton, Martin East Central High School 611.48
9 481 McDavid, Kalen   9 Jenks High School 211.52

10 557 Wilkinson, Anthony  11 Lincoln Christian High School 111.54
11 683 Shannon, Trey NorthEast 111.57
12 355 Gandara, Jake  11 Ft Gibson High School 711.57
13 470 Davis, Duriell  10 Jenks High School 411.60
14 328 Tobler, Darrion  10 Douglass High School 211.67
15 578 Hodges, Yonny  11 Memorial High School 211.69
16 316 Gaddis, Brandon  10 Douglass High School 211.72
17 538 Fiewellen, Justin Lincoln Christian High School 311.73
18 489 Steele, Darius  11 Jenks High School 4x11.75
19 427 Oyekan, Anthony  10 Holland Hall High School 111.77
20 332 Wyatt, Chavez  12 Douglass High School 111.79
21 414 Bradford, JaJuan  10 Holland Hall High School 311.80
22 672 Gaines, Aron NorthEast 111.80
23 701 Taylor, Clinton East Central High School 511.83
24 540 Fimple, Nate   9 Lincoln Christian - B 511.85
25 433 Taylor, Corey   9 Holland Hall High School 411.85
26 238 Amil, Adam  12 Casady High School 211.87
27 492 Thompson, Luke  11 Jenks High School 4x11.89
28 624 Inks, darien  SO Sapulpa High School 511.90
29 82 O\'Connor, Will  10 Bishop Kelley High School 511.93
30 375 Guerrero, Matt   9 Guthrie - B 812.01
31 537 Evans, Brennen  12 Lincoln Christian High School 312.03
32 318 Harry, Terry  11 Douglass High School 3x12.06
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Tulsa, OK

Results
Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School Finals H#
33 468 Boepple, Jacob  10 Jenks High School 4x12.09
34 345 Givens, Quantell  10 East Central High School 612.10
35 621 harger, gage   9 Sapulpa - B 712.12
36 356 Singleton, JR   9 Ft Gibson High School 812.15
37 434 Townsend, Sean  10 Holland Hall High School 3x12.16
38 393 Smith, Cabron  10 Guthrie - B 612.17
39 662 Graham, Deondre Jenks High School 4x12.22
40 652 Edwards, Paris  11 Thomas Edison High School 412.24
41 429 Rable, Nick   9 Holland Hall High School 3x12.26
42 125 Beaudoin, Kristian  12 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 612.30
43 388 Robinson, Lewis   9 Guthrie - B 712.34
44 491 Thompson, Darwin   9 Jenks High School 4x12.35
45 522 Augusta, Charles   9 Lincoln Christian - B 612.42
46 68 Bingham, Thomas  10 Bishop Kelley High School 612.47
47 620 Glenn, joey   9 Sapulpa High School 812.55
48 247 Cook, Drew  10 Casady - B 312.61
49 142 Jeffries, Nick  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 712.68
50 423 Iftikhar, Zain  11 Holland Hall High School 6x12.80
51 594 Bowen, Blake  11 Providence Classical Christian 712.83
52 490 Taber, Trent  12 Jenks High School 5x12.88
53 266 Wallace, T\'Quan   9 Casady - B 312.95
54 257 Lee, Daniel   9 Casady - B 712.99
55 154 Nwanebu, UC  12 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 713.04
56 527 Bouwkamp, Tao Lincoln Christian - B 713.06
57 628 maershall, george  12 Sapulpa - B 813.10
58 632 Partridge, vincent  11 Sapulpa - B 813.12
59 243 Brown, Jimmy   9 Casady - B 6x13.40
60 250 Foster, Chris   9 Casady - B 5x13.55
--- 674 Watkins, Nate NorthEast 5DNF

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 214 Collins, Jared  12 Booker T Washington High Scho 122.57
2 213 Caligone, James  11 Booker T Washington High Scho 122.87
3 481 McDavid, Kalen   9 Jenks High School 122.89
4 378 Hughes, Win   9 Guthrie High School 223.35
5 480 Martin, Connor   9 Jenks High School 123.46
6 529 Cruz, Nathan  12 Lincoln Christian High School 223.51
7 557 Wilkinson, Anthony  11 Lincoln Christian High School 223.58
8 348 Jackson, Jawan  JR East Central High School 223.63
9 702 Walton, Martin East Central High School 323.67

10 263 Shelley, Jason  12 Casady High School 123.92
11 385 Parker, Calvin  10 Guthrie High School 223.96
12 427 Oyekan, Anthony  10 Holland Hall High School 123.97
13 683 Shannon, Trey NorthEast 323.99
14 578 Hodges, Yonny  11 Memorial High School 424.02
15 414 Bradford, JaJuan  10 Holland Hall High School 224.15
16 325 Nunnhayes, Andrew  12 Douglass High School 724.19
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School Finals H#
17 349 Jones, Steven  SO East Central High School 224.35
18 676 Brunner, Elijah NorthEast 624.48
19 577 Hamilton, Duane   9 Memorial High School 524.48
20 492 Thompson, Luke  11 Jenks High School 324.50
21 206 Rhine, Kyle   9 Bixby High School 424.66
22 540 Fimple, Nate   9 Lincoln Christian - B 624.68
23 538 Fiewellen, Justin Lincoln Christian High School 324.72
24 489 Steele, Darius  11 Jenks High School 5x24.83
25 205 Pense, Andrew  11 Bixby High School 324.92
26 82 O\'Connor, Will  10 Bishop Kelley High School 425.19
27 388 Robinson, Lewis   9 Guthrie - B 725.24
28 434 Townsend, Sean  10 Holland Hall High School 325.36
29 652 Edwards, Paris  11 Thomas Edison High School 425.49
30 130 Coleman, Preston  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 525.50
31 662 Graham, Deondre Jenks High School 4x25.58
32 598 Shell, Spencer  10 Providence Classical Christian 125.59
33 468 Boepple, Jacob  10 Jenks High School 3x25.61
34 483 Moody, Tre  11 Jenks High School 4x25.61
35 259 Morrison, Alec  10 Casady High School 725.63
36 677 James, Eric NorthEast 625.68
37 522 Augusta, Charles   9 Lincoln Christian - B 625.71
38 594 Bowen, Blake  11 Providence Classical Christian 125.79
39 268 Woods, Gary   9 Casady - B 526.00
40 322 McGrew, Quayshawn  11 Douglass High School 626.10
41 347 Harris, Chris  12 East Central High School 2x26.13
42 80 Molinar, Anthony  11 Bishop Kelley High School 526.17
43 125 Beaudoin, Kristian  12 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 426.23
44 68 Bingham, Thomas  10 Bishop Kelley High School 526.23
45 539 Fimple, Jared Lincoln Christian - B 726.40
46 655 Moore, Myschal   9 Thomas Edison High School 726.41
47 490 Taber, Trent  12 Jenks High School 5x26.98
48 262 Sanford, Bobby  10 Casady - B 727.13
49 423 Iftikhar, Zain  11 Holland Hall High School 4x27.16
50 154 Nwanebu, UC  12 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 627.58
51 525 Bennett, Josh Lincoln Christian - B 7x32.37
--- 345 Givens, Quantell  10 East Central High School 3DNF
--- 328 Tobler, Darrion  10 Douglass High School 5DNF

Boys 400 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 225 West, Terrance  12 Booker T Washington High Scho 151.28
2 211 Abrams, DeVaughn  12 Booker T Washington High Scho 151.99
3 529 Cruz, Nathan  12 Lincoln Christian High School 152.36
4 327 Smiley, Dior  11 Douglass High School 152.56
5 216 Durant, Cameron  11 Booker T Washington High Scho 153.21
6 630 Meldon, Casey  FR Sapulpa High School 254.28
7 382 Noriega, Adam  11 Guthrie High School 354.59
8 206 Rhine, Kyle   9 Bixby High School 354.69
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Holland Hall High School
Tulsa, OK

Results
Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School Finals H#
9 428 Pierce, TroiRee   9 Holland Hall High School 355.07

10 699 Stewart, Nathan Holland Hall High School 355.12
11 316 Gaddis, Brandon  10 Douglass High School 255.13
12 344 Cotton, Cameron  12 East Central High School 255.26
13 323 McKinney, Phillip  12 Douglass High School 555.57
14 658 Wright, Jordan  12 Thomas Edison High School 155.68
15 671 Burtion, Charles NorthEast 255.71
16 479 Lucas, Blake   9 Jenks High School 355.75
17 634 Sanders, Gerald  SO Sapulpa High School 655.80
18 356 Singleton, JR   9 Ft Gibson High School 256.15
19 129 Chancellor, Cody  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 456.40
20 575 Fields, Tre  12 Memorial High School 556.61
21 476 Judkilns, Cody  12 Jenks High School 656.70
22 145 Krenger, Danny  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 356.76
23 141 Hopfer, Austin  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 557.02
24 670 Young, Breion NorthEast 257.21
25 549 Moriarty, Mitchell  11 Lincoln Christian High School 557.79
26 202 King, Ryan   9 Bixby High School 657.82
27 389 Sallee, Hunter  12 Guthrie High School 558.01
28 194 Filgas, Brandon  11 Bixby High School 458.04
29 269 Young, Tom   9 Casady High School 258.11
30 390 Self, Taylor  11 Guthrie High School 458.37
31 312 Buford, Marcus  11 Douglass High School 1x58.45
32 84 Shelton, Jacob  11 Bishop Kelley High School 358.47
33 487 Ross, david   9 Jenks High School 758.63
34 325 Nunnhayes, Andrew  12 Douglass High School 2x58.88
35 81 O\'Connor, David  12 Bishop Kelley High School 359.04
36 384 Owens, Kyle  11 Guthrie High School 6x59.46
37 626 Kriebel, L J   9 Sapulpa - B 659.47
38 247 Cook, Drew  10 Casady - B 459.51
39 488 Schnoacker, Reed  12 Jenks High School 7x59.62
40 663 Nelson, Drake Jenks High School 4x59.67
41 539 Fimple, Jared Lincoln Christian - B 659.72
42 475 Handie, Jarias  10 Jenks High School 6x59.82
43 345 Givens, Quantell  10 East Central High School 51:00.23
44 655 Moore, Myschal   9 Thomas Edison High School 71:00.50
45 654 King, Colby   9 Thomas Edison High School 51:01.28
46 537 Evans, Brennen  12 Lincoln Christian High School 41:01.79
47 664 Green, Riley Jenks High School 7x1:01.84
48 675 Spencer, Seth NorthEast 81:02.36
49 262 Sanford, Bobby  10 Casady - B 41:02.81
50 266 Wallace, T\'Quan   9 Casady - B 41:02.86
51 552 Scarborough, Eric Lincoln Christian - B 61:02.91
52 527 Bouwkamp, Tao Lincoln Christian - B 81:04.24
53 392 Smith, Alex  10 Guthrie - B 81:08.26
54 255 Katigan, Sam  10 Casady - B 5x1:09.92
55 380 Marchese, Shannon  10 Guthrie - B 81:11.03
--- 595 Bowen, Mason   9 Providence Classical Christian 7DNF
--- 332 Wyatt, Chavez  12 Douglass High School 1DNF
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School Finals H#
--- 597 Mussler, Chad  10 Providence Classical Christian 8DNF

Boys 800 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 320 Humphrey, Antonio  10 Douglass High School 1:59.79
2 160 Swink, Hunter  12 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 2:04.44
3 704 Slater, Stephen Booker T Washington High Scho 2:05.43
4 242 Bickford, Jack  12 Casady High School 2:06.31
5 699 Stewart, Nathan Holland Hall High School 2:06.53
6 67 Alonzo, Aaron  11 Bishop Kelley High School 2:08.65
7 493 Wheeler, Austin  11 Jenks High School 2:09.00
8 599 Shell, Stephen  12 Providence Classical Christian 2:09.93
9 79 McCay, Daniel  11 Bishop Kelley High School 2:12.43

10 350 Lindsey, Adrian  SO East Central High School 2:12.70

Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 372 Cross, Walker  12 Guthrie High School 4:37.19
2 651 Criser, Nick  12 Thomas Edison High School 4:40.24
3 548 Masterson, Jordan  11 Lincoln Christian High School 4:41.90
4 75 Kane, Sean  11 Bishop Kelley High School 4:44.36
5 341 Artist, Brock  JR East Central High School 4:46.92
6 85 Stephan, Sam  11 Bishop Kelley High School 4:47.05
7 320 Humphrey, Antonio  10 Douglass High School 4:50.09
8 74 Duke, Michael  11 Bishop Kelley High School 4:51.92
9 155 Ressler, Larry  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 4:52.62

10 579 Jackson, Caleb  12 Memorial High School 4:53.19
11 610 Barnes, Cole  12 Sapulpa High School 4:54.39
12 67 Alonzo, Aaron  11 Bishop Kelley High School x4:57.59

Boys 3200 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 651 Criser, Nick  12 Thomas Edison High School 9:55.90
2 75 Kane, Sean  11 Bishop Kelley High School 10:00.12
3 341 Artist, Brock  JR East Central High School 10:03.07
4 155 Ressler, Larry  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 10:10.92
5 74 Duke, Michael  11 Bishop Kelley High School 10:18.94
6 85 Stephan, Sam  11 Bishop Kelley High School 10:19.31
7 383 Ogan, Jonathan  12 Guthrie High School 10:25.21
8 320 Humphrey, Antonio  10 Douglass High School 10:38.54
9 616 Ellis, Brandon  SO Sapulpa High School 10:38.76

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 39"
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 221 Latimer, Jordan  12 Booker T Washington High Scho 115.45
2 331 Williams, Anthony  11 Douglass High School 115.51
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 39")

Name Yr School Finals H#
3 313 Clark, Osha  12 Douglass High School 116.23
4 201 Jordan, Marcus  11 Bixby High School 116.51
5 161 Webber, Joe  12 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 116.86
6 248 Crossno, Trainor  10 Casady High School 117.51
7 553 Simmons, Max  12 Lincoln Christian High School 217.56
8 157 Roy, Braden   9 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 217.98
9 158 Roy, Tim  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 217.99

10 526 Blume, Chad  JR Lincoln Christian High School 118.35
11 388 Robinson, Lewis   9 Guthrie - B 218.39
12 207 Smalley, Logan  10 Bixby High School 218.74
13 466 Beasley, Rhett   9 Jenks High School 119.20
14 259 Morrison, Alec  10 Casady High School 220.38

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 36"
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 331 Williams, Anthony  11 Douglass High School 142.87
2 313 Clark, Osha  12 Douglass High School 143.41
3 354 Youngblood, Deontrey  SO East Central High School 143.96
4 201 Jordan, Marcus  11 Bixby High School 244.51
5 76 Larsen, Micah  12 Bishop Kelley High School 144.66
6 161 Webber, Joe  12 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 145.06
7 157 Roy, Braden   9 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 345.80
8 554 Simmons, Zack Lincoln Christian High School 146.53
9 466 Beasley, Rhett   9 Jenks High School 246.61

10 158 Roy, Tim  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 247.48
11 526 Blume, Chad  JR Lincoln Christian High School 147.61
12 311 Allen, Treviante   9 Douglas - B 348.27
13 207 Smalley, Logan  10 Bixby High School 348.52
14 259 Morrison, Alec  10 Casady High School 249.40
15 253 Johnson, Denver   9 Casady High School 350.81
16 250 Foster, Chris   9 Casady - B 352.80
17 268 Woods, Gary   9 Casady - B 252.90
18 528 Branz, Matthew   9 Lincoln Christian - B 354.28
19 317 Harrison, Jarod   9 Douglas - B 355.85
20 534 Dewan, Wyatt   9 Lincoln Christian - B 255.90
--- 248 Crossno, Trainor  10 Casady High School 1DNF

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 Booker T Washington High Sch     143.51
2 NorthEast     144.57
3 Lincoln Christian High School     145.01
4 Jenks - B     145.04
5 Douglass High School     145.49
6 Jenks High School     145.54
7 Guthrie High School     245.72
8 Holland Hall High School     145.72
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)

Team  Relay Finals H#
9 Casady High School     246.20

10 Memorial High School     246.55
11 Bishop Kelley High School     246.92
12 Bishop McGuinness   High Sch     247.87
13 Guthrie - B     248.24
14 Casady - B     249.44
--- Sapulpa High School     1DNF

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 Booker T Washington High Sch     13:32.15
2 Thomas Edison High School     13:37.07
3 Lincoln Christian High School     13:40.83
4 Douglass High School     13:41.01
5 Guthrie High School     23:41.61
6 Memorial High School     13:41.73
7 East Central High School     23:42.61
8 Casady High School     23:43.04
9 East Central High School     B 2x3:44.53

10 Jenks - B     23:46.75
11 Holland Hall High School     23:47.25
12 Sapulpa High School     B 23:48.18
13 Bishop Kelley High School     13:50.05
14 Sapulpa High School     1x3:55.04
15 NorthEast     14:07.72

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 Memorial High School     8:35.63
2 Guthrie High School     8:38.49
3 Bishop Kelley High School     8:42.28
4 Bishop McGuinness   High Sch     8:43.03
5 Lincoln Christian High School     8:44.60
6 Sapulpa High School     8:54.68
7 Jenks High School     8:56.15
8 Casady High School     9:01.07
9 Bixby High School     9:24.07

10 Douglass High School     9:25.69
11 Guthrie - B     9:29.46
12 NorthEast     9:34.12
13 Sapulpa - B     9:39.52

Boys High Jump
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 221 Latimer, Jordan  12 Booker T Washington High Scho 5-10.00
2 87 Surber, Will  12 Bishop Kelley High School 5-08.00
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys High Jump)

Name Yr School Finals
3 599 Shell, Stephen  12 Providence Classical Christian J5-08.00
4 129 Chancellor, Cody  11 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 5-06.00

Boys Pole Vault
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 87 Surber, Will  12 Bishop Kelley High School 13-00.00
2 379 Kellogg, Elias  12 Guthrie High School 12-06.00
3 70 Brown, Ben  10 Bishop Kelley High School 10-00.00
4 196 Hanock, Hayden   9 Bixby High School J10-00.00

--- 547 Lynch, Jordan  12 Lincoln Christian High School NH
--- 124 Ahrens, Conner  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo NH
--- 429 Rable, Nick   9 Holland Hall High School NH
--- 485 Plank, Austin  10 Jenks High School NH
--- 486 Rogers, Thomas  12 Jenks High School NH
--- 153 Noll, Chris  10 Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo NH

Boys Long Jump
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 219 Johnson, Arlando  10 Booker T Washington High Scho 21-00.25
2 656 Morrow, David  11 Thomas Edison High School 20-04.75
3 313 Clark, Osha  12 Douglass High School 20-02.00
4 331 Williams, Anthony  11 Douglass High School 19-10.50
5 221 Latimer, Jordan  12 Booker T Washington High Scho 19-10.00
6 599 Shell, Stephen  12 Providence Classical Christian 19-02.50

Boys Shot Put
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 77 Lybarger, Alex  12 Bishop Kelley High School 48-01.50
2 371 Brown, Zac  12 Guthrie High School 47-01.00
3 71 Byers, Kurt  12 Bishop Kelley High School 46-01.50
4 419 Davis, TaMarco  12 Holland Hall High School 45-01.50
5 267 Wariboko, Josh   9 Casady High School 43-01.00
6 246 Clements, Richard  12 Casady High School 42-00.50

Boys Discus Throw
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 371 Brown, Zac  12 Guthrie High School 154-00
2 197 Hood, Dillion  11 Bixby High School 128-02.50
3 419 Davis, TaMarco  12 Holland Hall High School 128-02
4 77 Lybarger, Alex  12 Bishop Kelley High School 127-05
5 267 Wariboko, Josh   9 Casady High School 120-06.50
6 71 Byers, Kurt  12 Bishop Kelley High School 116-03

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Lincoln Christian High School 135 2) Holland Hall High School 71
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Results
3) Douglass High School 68 4) NorthEast 57
5) Guthrie High School 48 6) Bixby High School 44
7) Bishop Kelley High School 43 8) Memorial High School 38
9) Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 29 10) Sapulpa High School 25

10) East Central High School 25 12) Jenks High School 22
13) Providence Classical Christian 21.5 14) Casady High School 14
15) Jenks - B 4 16) Shidler High School 2
17) Central (Tulsa) High School 1.5

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Booker T Washington High Schoo 140 2) Bishop Kelley High School 76
3) Douglass High School 68 4) Guthrie High School 60
5) Thomas Edison High School 45 6) Lincoln Christian High School 41
7) Bishop McGuinness   High Schoo 27 8) Memorial High School 22
9) Bixby High School 20 10) NorthEast 16

11) Jenks High School 14 11) East Central High School 14
13) Holland Hall High School 12 14) Casady High School 10
15) Jenks - B 8 16) Providence Classical Christian 7
17) Sapulpa High School 3


